MARBO #4J SPORT

J
9/
|
s}
]
Ng
L
@

MO-006



[PL] Lista czesci / [DE] Stickliste / [EN] Parts list / [FR] Liste de pieces / [RO] Lista de piese / [IT] Elenco delle parti /

[ES] Lista de piezas / [NL] Onderdelenlijst / [HU] Alkatrészlista / [RU] Komnnektauusa / [CZ] Seznam dild /
[SK] Zoznam dielov / [SE] Reservdelslista

‘| ASM-000354 2 PRT-002679 3 PRT-002681 D8 M8
A - 4‘
x2 x3 x3 x24 x12
6 M8 x 55 7 PRT-000586
x12 x3




[PL] Schemat montazu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instructiuni de instalare /
[IT] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalacion / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepitési utasitasok /
[RU] MHcTpykuma no moHTaxy / [€CZ] Montéazni ndvod / [SK] Instalaéné pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner for installation

1 ASM-000354 X2

0 3 PRT-002681 x3
4 D8 x12
5 M8 X6
6 M8 x 55 x6
7 PRT-000586 x3




[PL] Schemat montazu / [DE] Montageanleitung / [EN] Assembly / [FR] Instruction d‘installation / [RO] Instructiuni de instalare /
[1T] Istruzioni per l'installazione / [ES] Instrucciones de instalaciéon / [NL] Installatie-instructies / [HU] Telepitési utasitasok /

[RU] NHcTpykuma no moxTaxy / [CZ] Montazni ndvod / [SK] Instala¢né pokyny / [SE] Instruktioner for installation

5
<>
o
o
<>
®
®
\/ﬁ/@
o
. \@Q§§®

2 PRT-002679 X3
4 D8 x12
5 M8 X6
6 M8 x 55 x6




